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Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Very well done to our Year 6 children who have successfully completed their SATs this week, we have been very 
proud of their attitude and commitment.  
 
Our teachers have continued with some training they have been undertaking on 'Adaptive Teaching' this week. 
They met with colleagues from across the Trust at Richard Taylor School yesterday and found it very useful.  
 
Have a lovely weekend, 

Mrs Andrews and Mrs Honey 

ALL SAINTS FAMILY BBQ PARTY Jars are still 
needed for the jarbola stand please (no nut prod-
ucts)  

Tickets are now available to buy on Parentpay 

House Party 
The whole school enjoyed a house party with ice 
creams outside in the sunshine as all houses 
earned over 4000 points—well done Lions, 
Leopards and Tigers! 



Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Mars Class: Eloise for Perseverance and Positivity 

Saturn Class:  Charlie for Kindness 

Jupiter Class: Hugo for Positivity and Ezra for Persever-

ance 

Sun Class: All of Year 6 for Positivity with their SATs 

Sports Award: Hugo M 

Upcoming Events: 

Monday 19th May Lego Church straight after school 

pick up 

Thursday 22nd May: Family BBQ starting at 4pm 

Friday 23rd May KS2 walk to Spofforth 

Wednesday 4th June: Reception and Year 1 Born of the 

Forest 

Monday 9th June 3pm: Residential information 

meeting 

Monday 16th June Lego Church straight after school 

pick up 

Tuesday 17th June: Sports Day (gates open at 1pm) 

Tuesday 24th June: Sports Day reserve date  

Monday 30th June – 4th July: Sun class residential 

Wednesday 9th July: Mars class trip to Great Yorkshire 

Show  

Thursday 17th July: Year 6 leavers day trip 

Friday 18th July: Year 6 leavers assembly  

School finishes at 2pm 

All Saints Church Services 

Sunday 18th May 

BCP Holy Communion 8.30-9.30am 


